
Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Boys - 5K     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/17/2013     Partly Sunny, Wind 5-10mph & 59°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Bellevue Marquette             1    4    7   11   14   16   19   =  37      19:03      1:43
    2   Prince of Peace Catholic       3    6   10   15   17             =  51      19:27      0:59
    3   Springville-Central City       2    5   13   21   27             =  68      19:50      4:01
    4   Calamus-Wheatland              9   12   18   31   32             = 102      23:52     16:27
    5   Alburnett                      8   23   24   25   26             = 106      21:06      2:22
    6   Easton Valley                 20   22   28   29   30             = 129      22:04      2:58

 Incomplete Teams:  East Buchanan, Maquoketa Valley, Midland, North Linn

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lucas Schmidt                JR    Bellevue Marquette                17:49      5:44
      2       2   Sam Lorimer                  FR    Springville-Central City          18:06      5:50
      3           Evan Boss                    SO    North Linn                        18:09      5:51
      4           Sam Reilly                   SR    Midland                           18:40      6:01
      5       3   Devin Bly                    SO    Prince of Peace Catholic          19:00      6:07
      6       4   Karter Kilburg               JR    Bellevue Marquette                19:05      6:09
      7       5   Brady Barner                 SO    Springville-Central City          19:13      6:11
      8       6   Dermot Bly                   SR    Prince of Peace Catholic          19:14      6:11
      9       7   Logan Schroeder              JR    Bellevue Marquette                19:22      6:14
     10       8   Ethan Spefslage              JR    Alburnett                         19:23      6:14
     11       9   Cole Moeller                 FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:26      6:15
     12      10   Jacob Jankowski              JR    Prince of Peace Catholic          19:27      6:16
     13      11   Lucas Frank                  JR    Bellevue Marquette                19:28      6:16
     14      12   David Benischek              SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:31      6:17
     15      13   Garrett Wolf                 SO    Springville-Central City          19:31      6:17
     16      14   Kelby Mueller                SO    Bellevue Marquette                19:33      6:17
     17      15   Seth Moeller                 FR    Prince of Peace Catholic          19:35      6:18
     18      16   Sam Peters                   FR    Bellevue Marquette                19:43      6:21
     19      17   Caleb Kitteringham           SR    Prince of Peace Catholic          19:59      6:26
     20      18   John Licth                   SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:02      6:27
     21           Brendan Westemeier           SO    North Linn                        20:10      6:29
     22      19   Michael Peters               JR    Bellevue Marquette                20:11      6:30
     23      20   Andrew Kilburg               FR    Easton Valley                     20:14      6:31
     24      21   Levi Flitsch                 FR    Springville-Central City          20:14      6:31
     25      22   Drake Reuter                 FR    Easton Valley                     21:07      6:48
     26           Jarod Norris                 SO    North Linn                        21:16      6:51
     27      23   Grant Neighbor               FR    Alburnett                         21:23      6:53
     28      24   Ethan Meyer                  SO    Alburnett                         21:25      6:54
     29      25   Ryan Depascalis              SO    Alburnett                         21:33      6:56
     30      26   Matt Aller                   FR    Alburnett                         21:45      7:00
     31           Koda Kreutner                SO    Maquoketa Valley                  21:46      7:00
     32      27   Tucker Nelson                FR    Springville-Central City          22:07      7:07
     33           Greg Guetzko                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                  22:43      7:19
     34      28   Wyatt Bierman                FR    Easton Valley                     22:48      7:20
     35      29   Dustin Lippens               FR    Easton Valley                     22:58      7:23
     36      30   Jordan Secor                 FR    Easton Valley                     23:12      7:28
     37           Carter Boggess               FR    East Buchanan                     23:13      7:28
     38      31   Liam Ballanger               FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 24:30      7:53
     39           Bryant Meyer-Kemp            FR    Maquoketa Valley                  24:34      7:54
     40           Michael Naber                JR    East Buchanan                     25:36      8:14
     41           Kyle Wessels                 SO    East Buchanan                     25:37      8:15
     42      32   Aaron Dierickx               SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 35:53     11:33
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Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Boys - 5K     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/17/2013     Partly Sunny, Wind 5-10mph & 59°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Bellevue Marquette                Score =   37
    1    Lucas Schmidt, JR              17:49  5:44
    4    Karter Kilburg, JR             19:05  6:09
    7    Logan Schroeder, JR            19:22  6:14
   11    Lucas Frank, JR                19:28  6:16
   14    Kelby Mueller, SO              19:33  6:17
   16    Sam Peters, FR                 19:43  6:21
   19    Michael Peters, JR             20:11  6:30

  2) Prince of Peace Catholic          Score =   51
    3    Devin Bly, SO                  19:00  6:07
    6    Dermot Bly, SR                 19:14  6:11
   10    Jacob Jankowski, JR            19:27  6:16
   15    Seth Moeller, FR               19:35  6:18
   17    Caleb Kitteringham, SR         19:59  6:26

  3) Springville-Central City          Score =   68
    2    Sam Lorimer, FR                18:06  5:50
    5    Brady Barner, SO               19:13  6:11
   13    Garrett Wolf, SO               19:31  6:17
   21    Levi Flitsch, FR               20:14  6:31
   27    Tucker Nelson, FR              22:07  7:07

  4) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  102
    9    Cole Moeller, FR               19:26  6:15
   12    David Benischek, SR            19:31  6:17
   18    John Licth, SO                 20:02  6:27
   31    Liam Ballanger, FR             24:30  7:53
   32    Aaron Dierickx, SO             35:53 11:33

  5) Alburnett                         Score =  106
    8    Ethan Spefslage, JR            19:23  6:14
   23    Grant Neighbor, FR             21:23  6:53
   24    Ethan Meyer, SO                21:25  6:54
   25    Ryan Depascalis, SO            21:33  6:56
   26    Matt Aller, FR                 21:45  7:00

  6) Easton Valley                     Score =  129
   20    Andrew Kilburg, FR             20:14  6:31
   22    Drake Reuter, FR               21:07  6:48
   28    Wyatt Bierman, FR              22:48  7:20
   29    Dustin Lippens, FR             22:58  7:23
   30    Jordan Secor, FR               23:12  7:28

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Buchanan
   37    Carter Boggess, FR          23:13     7:28
   40    Michael Naber, JR           25:36     8:14
   41    Kyle Wessels, SO            25:37     8:15

 Maquoketa Valley
   31    Koda Kreutner, SO           21:46     7:00
   33    Greg Guetzko, JR            22:43     7:19
   39    Bryant Meyer-Kemp, FR       24:34     7:54

 Midland
    4    Sam Reilly, SR              18:40     6:01

 North Linn
    3    Evan Boss, SO               18:09     5:51
   21    Brendan Westemeier, SO      20:10     6:29
   26    Jarod Norris, SO            21:16     6:51
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